ME1000
RF Circuit Design Courseware
Teaching slides Training kit
• Editable Microsoft® PowerPoint® slides
• Covers 90 hours of teaching
• RF transceiver kit
• Lab sheets & model answers
• Problem-based assignments

EMC designed to
Warranty
Ordering Information
Description Package Product Number
Teaching Slides 1 user license ME1000–100
ME1000-150 (Sanko dependent)
ME1000-170 (R&S dependent)
Training Kit 1 set ME1000–200 (Keysight dependent lab sheets)
ME1000-250 (Sanko dependent Lab sheets)
ME1000-270 (R&S dependent lab sheets)
Teaching Slides + Training Kit 1 user license + 1 set ME1000–300 (Keysight dependent lab sheets)
ME1000-250 (Sanko dependent Lab sheets)
ME1000-270 (R&S dependent lab sheets)
Instruments where applicable Purchase separately